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Start : 09:30, End : 11:30

1 TEAM SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:54.942 32 - - 1:54.880

2 YART - YAMAHA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:55.182 12 0.240 0.240 1:54.870

3 F.C.C. TSR Honda France EWC Honda CB R1000 RR 1:56.327 17 1.385 1.145 1:55.962

4 ERC-BMW Motorrad Endurance EWC BMW S1000RR 1:56.516 12 1.574 0.189 1:55.895

5 Honda Endurance Racing EWC Honda CB R1000 RR 1:57.181 31 2.239 0.665 1:56.252

6 Bolliger Team Switzerland EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:57.264 23 2.322 0.083 1:56.317

7 WEPOL Racing EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:57.285 35 2.343 0.021 1:56.909

8 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:57.336 25 2.394 0.051 1:56.671

9 Team 33 Coyote  Louit Moto SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:57.379 45 2.437 0.043 1:57.212

10 MOTO AIN SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:57.441 37 2.499 0.062 1:57.413

11 3ART- MOTO TEAM 95 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:57.612 27 2.670 0.171 1:57.297

12 Yamaha Viltaïs Pierret Experiences EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:57.649 17 2.707 0.037 1:57.239

13 Gert56 German Endurance Racing Team SST BMW S1000RR 1:57.891 20 2.949 0.242 1:57.447

14 MACO RACING Team EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:58.063 30 3.121 0.172 1:57.998

15 Junior Team LMS Suzuki SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:58.751 26 3.809 0.688 1:58.210

16 Tati Team Beaujolais Racing SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:58.834 20 3.892 0.083 1:58.723

17 TECMAS  BMW EWC BMW S1000RR 1:58.843 24 3.901 0.009 1:58.843

18 MOTOTECH EWC TEAM EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:59.086 40 4.144 0.243 1:58.504

19 Team April Moto Motors Events SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:59.123 35 4.181 0.037 1:58.788

20 Wójcik Racing Team EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:59.126 18 4.184 0.003 1:59.049

21 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:59.140 43 4.198 0.014 1:58.972

22 MERCURY RACING EWC BMW S1000RR 1:59.214 25 4.272 0.074 1:58.929

23 SET Racing EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:59.561 9 4.619 0.347 1:58.991

24 BMRT 3D MACCIO RACING SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:59.591 27 4.649 0.030 1:59.443

25 Team 18 Sapeurs Pompiers SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:59.781 29 4.839 0.190 1:59.503

26 No Limits Motor Team SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:59.821 6 4.879 0.040 1:59.451

27 sarazin motorsport by hall moto 02 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:00.224 25 5.282 0.403 1:59.620

28 Cottard Motosport SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:00.311 20 5.369 0.087 1:59.963

29 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:00.579 7 5.637 0.268 2:00.386

30 PITLANE ENDURANCE SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:00.650 30 5.708 0.071 2:00.565

31 National Motos EWC Honda CB R1000 RR 2:01.221 12 6.279 0.571 2:00.372

32 LCR ENDURANCE SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:01.356 9 6.414 0.135 2:01.119

33 FGN RACING SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:01.363 9 6.421 0.007 2:00.261

34 ATOMIC 68 SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:01.375 20 6.433 0.012 2:01.322

35 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:01.499 11 6.557 0.124 2:00.904

36 AM Moto Racing Competition SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:01.675 21 6.733 0.176 2:01.417

37 TRT27 BAZAR 2 LA BECANE SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:01.923 20 6.981 0.248 2:01.487

38 Rac 41 SST Honda CB R1000 RR 2:02.103 27 7.161 0.180 2:01.592

39 TEAM BROKE RACING EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:02.263 23 7.321 0.160 2:02.263

40 Space Moto EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:02.308 20 7.366 0.045 2:01.945

41 FAST TEAM RACING SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:02.362 31 7.420 0.054 2:01.097

42 Team LRP Poland EWC BMW S1000RR 2:02.524 9 7.582 0.162 2:02.520

43 SEIGNEUR MOTORSPORT RACING SST BMW S1000RR 2:02.571 27 7.629 0.047 2:02.322

44 Glazik Moto - Sport Passion Endurance EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:02.747 24 7.805 0.176 2:02.661

45 FLAM RACING #20 SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:02.808 10 7.866 0.061 2:02.600

46 Exteria Eko Racing Team SST BMW S1000RR 2:02.827 15 7.885 0.019 2:02.738

47 TeamGP SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:02.830 25 7.888 0.003 2:02.586

48 Zuff Racing Team SST Honda CB R1000 RR 2:03.010 9 8.068 0.180 2:02.772

49 Team Dunlop Motors Events SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:03.306 36 8.364 0.296 2:02.713

50 FALCON RACING SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:03.407 21 8.465 0.101 2:02.589

51 TMC 35 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:03.819 34 8.877 0.412 2:03.437

52 Wójcik Racing Team 2 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:04.243 23 9.301 0.424 2:02.980

53 TEAM 202 SST Yamaha YZF-R1 2:04.591 8 9.649 0.348 2:04.093

54 ACRO RACING TEAM 64 EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 2:04.837 5 9.895 0.246 2:04.390

55 PLAYERS SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:04.940 16 9.998 0.103 2:04.669

56 PHI ENDURANCE EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:05.746 23 10.804 0.806 2:05.587

57 GSM RACING EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 2:05.932 15 10.990 0.186 2:04.672

58 FSB MATT RACING EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:06.690 15 11.748 0.758 2:06.135

59 TTS EXCENT EXP Kawasaki ZX 10R 2:21.983 2 27.041 15.293 2:18.713
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